
TAMAR TROTTERS TEA ROTA

Tuesday 5/11/24 Maggie Bunting

Thursday 7/11/24 Sue Mason

Tuesday 12/11/24 Helen Ralph

Thursday 14/11/24 Lucy Lee

Tuesday  19/11/24 Rob Warner

Thursday 21/11/24 Judith Wilkinson

Tuesday 26/11/24 Lisa Lewis

Thursday 28/11/24 Lula Nicholls

Tuesday 3/12/24 Sheila Newman

Thursday 5/12/24 Jane Bremner

Tuesday 10/12/24 Steve Baker

Thursday 12/12/24 Julia Mansell

Tuesday 17/12/24  Helen Roper

Thursday 19/12/24 Lights Run

Tuesday 7/1/25 Di Nicholson

Thursday 9/1/25 Lisa Lewis

Tuesday 14/1/25 Shelly Tess

Thursday 16/1/25 Eve Tandy

Tuesday 21/1/25 Nikki Demosthenou

Thursday 23/1/25 Matt Harries

Tuesday 28/1/25 Ian Ross

Thursday 30/1/25 Eesh Gillespie

Tuesday 4/2/25 Kelvin Wood

Thursday 6/2/25 Kevin Edwards

Tuesday 11/2/25 Tammy Lloyd

Thursday 13/2/25 Steve Bullen

Tuesday 18/2/25 Dave Salvage

Thursday 20/2/25 Jude   Hollyman

Tuesday 25/2/25 Alexi Zilli

Thursday 27/2/25 Amanda Warnett

Tuesday 4/3/25 Daria Khomych

Thursday 6/3/25 Lisa Shennan

Tuesday 11/3/25 Mel Meddleton

Thursday 13/3/25 Jane Coffman-Forder

Tuesday 18/3/25 Barry Olver

Thursday 20/3/25 Sue Mason

Tuesday 25/3/25 Helen Ralph

Thursday 27/3/25 Lucy Lee

Tuesday 1/4/25 Rob Warner

Thursday 3/4/25 Judith Wilkinson

Tuesday 8/4/25 Lisa Lewis

Thursday 10/4/25 Lula Nicholls

Tuesday 15/4/25 Sheila Newman



TAMAR TROTTERS TEA ROTA

Thursday 17/4/25 Jane Bremner

Tuesday 22/4/25 Steve Baker

Thursday 24/4/25 Julia Mansell

Tuesday 29/4/25 Helen Roper

Thursday 1/5/25 Barry Olver

Tuesday 6/5/25 Di Nicholson

Thursday 8/5/25 Lisa Lewis

Tuesday 13/5/25 Shelly Tess

Thursday 15/5/25 Eve Tandy

Tuesday 20/5/25 Nikki Demosthenou

Thursday 22/5/25 Matt Harries

Tuesday 27/5/25 Ian Ross

Thursday 29/5/25 Eesh Gillespie

Tuesday 3/6/25 Kelvin Wood

Thursday 5/6/25 Kevin Edwards

Tuesday 10/6/25 Tammy Lloyd

Thursday 12/6/25 Steve Bullen

Tuesday 17/5/25 Dave Salvage

Thursday 19/6/25 Jude   Hollyman

Tuesday 24/6/25 Alexi Zilli

Thursday 26/6/25 Amanda Warnett

Tuesday 1/7/25 Daria Khomych

Thursday 3/7/25 Lisa Shennan

Tuesday 8/7/25 Mel Meddleton

Thursday 10/7/25 Jane Coffman-Forder


